
Schedule of Unit Test

Preliminary Exam - I
(Like Real CPT Exam)

Preliminary Exam - II
(Like Real CPT Exam)

200

200

Wednesday

Friday

02/12/2015

04/12/2015

   DATE   DAY   TIME   SUBJECTS  MARKS

Unit Test I 

Unit Test II 

Unit Test III 

Unit Test IV 

Unit Test V 

Unit Test VI 

Unit Test VII 

Unit Test VIII 

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Sunday

Friday

Wednesday 

Sunday

Sunday

Friday

Tuesday

Sunday

25/10/2015

30/10/2015

04/11/2015

08/11/2015

15/11/2015

20/11/2015

24/11/2015

29/11/2015

1.00 to 3.00 p.m.

1.00 to 3.00 p.m.

1.00 to 3.00 p.m.

1.00 to 3.00 p.m.

1.00 to 3.00 p.m.

1.00 to 3.00 p.m.

1.00 to 3.00 p.m.

1.00 to 3.00 p.m.

1.00 to 6.00 p.m.

1.00 to 6.00 p.m.

This is just a model indicator. Dates are fixed but the subjects and chapters covered in
tests will be decided on the basis of syllabus completion in your batch. The information about
the same would be given atleast 5 days in advance.

Preliminary Examination like real CPT exam

CPTIPCCFINAL CA

JKSC Exam Preparation ProgrammeJKSC Exam Preparation Programme

(JEPP- CPT- Dec.'15)

We Plan.    We Evaluate.   You Succeed.
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