

JKSC Exam Preparation Programme (JEPP- CPT- Dec.'15)

We Plan.

We Evaluate.

You Succeed.

Schedule of Unit Test

DATE	DAY	TIME	SUBJECTS	MARKS
25/10/2015	Sunday	1.00 to 3.00 p.m.	Unit Test I	100
30/10/2015	Friday	1.00 to 3.00 p.m.	Unit Test II	100
04/11/2015	Wednesday	1.00 to 3.00 p.m.	Unit Test III	100
08/11/2015	Sunday	1.00 to 3.00 p.m.	Unit Test IV	100
15/11/2015	Sunday	1.00 to 3.00 p.m.	Unit Test V	100
20/11/2015	Friday	1.00 to 3.00 p.m.	Unit Test VI	100
24/11/2015	Tuesday	1.00 to 3.00 p.m.	Unit Test VII	100
29/11/2015	Sunday	1.00 to 3.00 p.m.	Unit Test VIII	100

 This is just a model indicator. Dates are fixed but the subjects and chapters covered in tests will be decided on the basis of syllabus completion in your batch. The information about the same would be given atleast 5 days in advance.

Preliminary Examination like real CPT exam

02/12/2015	Wednesday	1.00 to 6.00 p.m.	Preliminary Exam - I (Like Real CPT Exam)	200
04/12/2015	Friday	1.00 to 6.00 p.m.	Preliminary Exam - II (Like Real CPT Exam)	200